A |
rieshdride_list/

1O

code description T EINTTAGHE (FHFY)
CS-SPD-LFT2510R LEFT SPINDLE MOD. R 025MM 10° CHROMED
CS-SPD-RGH2510R RIGHT SPINDLE MOD. R 025MM 10° CHROMED LY
/")‘ -
CS-SPD-LFT2511R LEFT SPINDLE MOD. R @25MM 10°  CHROMED ﬁ
CS-SPD-RGH2511R RIGHT SPINDLE MOD. R 025MM 10° CHROMED m ~Ee
CS-SPD-LFT2595R LEFT SPINDLE MOD. R 025MM 9,5° CHROMED ‘Ral] | 24,100
CS-SPD-RGH2595R RIGHT SPINDLE MOD. R 025MM 9.5° CHROMED ‘Sl
CS-SPD-LFT17C10 LEFT SPINDLE 017MM, BEARINGS 010MM
CS-SPD-RGH17C10 RIGHT SPINDLE 017MM BEARINGS 010MM %
; 13,500
CS-SPD-LFT17C10L LEFT SPINDLE 017MM, BEARINGS 010MM, LONG .
CS-SPD-RGH17C10L RIGHT SPINDLE 017MM BEARINGS 010MM ,LONG
. m 14,600
CS-SPD-LFT17 LEFT SPINDLE 017MM , BEARINGS O8MM
CS-SPD-RGH17 RIGHT SPINDLE @17MM, BEARINGS O8MM %
! 11,400
CS-SPD-LFT2510-BL BLACK LINE LEFT SPINDLE @25MM
CS-SPD-RGH2510-BL BLACK LINE RIGHT SPINDLE @25MM S /
15,600

code description TR INTTAGHE ()
1 KIT-VT-SC0840SH SCREW COUNTERSUNK HEAD M8x40MM 50
2 |KIT-VT-WS0822CH WASHER COUNTERSUNK 08x22MM TITAN GOLD ANODIZED 200
3 |KIT-VT-WS0814 WASHER 08x14MM 30
4 |KIT-VT-WS0816 WASHER 08x16MM 30
5 |KIT-VT-NTO08SH NUT SELFLOCK HIGH M8 40
6 |KIT-VT-CCSSCSP10B CCS SCREW SPINDLE 910 BLACK 1,700
7 |KIT-SPD-CCSBS010 CCS BUSH 0 DEGREE 10MM WHITE GALVANIZED 1,250
8 |KIT-SPD-CCSPLT CCS PLATE WHITE GALVANIZED 2,100
9 |KIT-VT-SC0410SH SCREW COUNTERSUNK HEAD M4x10MM 50
10 |KIT-VT-PNO610 1SO 4026 SCREW Mb5x10MM 50
11 |KIT-SPD-CCSFXW CCS FIXED WASHER WHITE GALVANIZED 300
12 |KIT-SPD-CCSSPSJ CCS SPACER SFERICAL JOINT WHITE GALVANIZED 300
13 |KIT-SPD-CCSSPWS CCS SPINDLE SPACER H1,8 MM WHITE GALVANIZED 250

IPK ACCESSORIES



018 >"kart

. VR
accessoriesy/p

o
e

” I
rice_list/

14 |KIT-SPD-CCSSP1038 CCS SPINDLE SPACER 03,8MM WHITE GALVANIZED 280

15 |KIT-SPD-CCSLWPLT CCS LOWER PLATE WHITE GALVANIZED 1,250

16 |KIT-SPD-CCSNTSJ CCS NUT SFERICAL JOINT WHITE GALVANIZED 720

17 |KIT-VT-NTO8SH NUT SELFLOCK HIGH M8 40

18 |KIT-CU-1026 BEARING 010x026x+emy  [ELTE 720

19 |KIT-VT-SP1022 BEARINGS SPACER 010.5x016xH22MM 500

20 |KIT-VT-SP1025 025 SPINDLE SPACER H10MM WHITE GALVANIZED 830

21 |KIT-VT-SP0525 025 SPINDLE SPACER H5MM WHITE GALVANIZED 360

22 |KIT-VT-WS1430BLK HUB LOCKING WASHER 014x030xHIMM 830

23 |KIT-VT-NT14SL NUT SELFLOCK LOW M14 80

24 |KIT-CU-1022 BEARING 010x022xH6MM 500

25 |KIT-VT-SP1026 BEARINGS SPACER 010.5x016xH226M 500
| KIT-SPD-CCSBS110 CCS BUSH 1 DEGREE 10MM WHITE GALVANIZED 1,250 | |
| KIT-SPD-CCSBS210 CCS BUSH 2 DEGREES 10MM WHITE GALVANIZED 1,250 | |

IPK ACCESSORIES




018

[ kart acce

| [
1

. VR :
ssg,;(e?yp(/qa‘e_llst/

19|

IPK ACCESSORIES

code description T EINTTAGHE (FHFY)
1 KIT-VT-SC0840SH SCREW COUNTERSUNK HEAD M8x40MM 50
2 |KIT-VT-WS0822CH WASHER COUNTERSUNK 08x22MM TITAN GOLD ANODIZED 200
3 |KIT-VT-WS0814 WASHER 08x14MM 30
4 |KIT-VT-WS0816 WASHER 08x16MM 30
5 |KIT-VT-NTO8SH NUT SELFLOCK HIGH M8 40
6 |KIT-VT-SC0886SP KINGPIN M8x86MM 930
7 |KIT-SPD-UPSTRO08 UPPER BUSH O8MM WHITE GALVANIZED 620
8 |KIT-VT-WS0820SPD 017MM SPINDLE SPACER WHITE GALVANIZED 360
9 |KIT-CU-0822 BEARING 08x022xH7MM 720
10 |KIT-VT-SP0810 BEARINGS SPACER 08.5x012xH10MM 500
11 |KIT-SPD-LWSTRO08 LOWER BUSH 08MM WHITE GALVANIZED 620
12 |KIT-VT-NTO8SL NUT SELFLOCK LOW M8 40
13  |KIT-VT-SP0517 017 SPINDLE SPACER H5MM TITAN GOLD ANODIZED 720
14 |KIT-VT-SP1017 017 SPINDLE SPACER H10MM TITAN GOLD ANODIZED 830
15 |KIT-VT-NT14SL NUT SELFLOCK LOW M14 80
KIT-SPD-UPHEC0508 UPPER HEAD ECCENTRIC 0,.5MM O8MM BLACK GALVANIZED 2,100
KIT-SPD-LWHEC0508 LOWER HEAD ECCENTRIC 0,5MM O8MM BLACK GALVANIZED 2,100
KIT-SPD-UPHEC108 UPPER HEAD ECCENTRIC 1MM 08MM WHITE GALVANIZED 2,100
KIT-SPD-LWHEC108 LOWER HEAD ECCENTRIC 1MM O8MM WHITE GALVANIZED 2,100




